
Provider Engagement Administrators- Support Primary Care Providers  

Latoya Hemphill- Latoya.Hemphill@centene.com 

• Tunica, Coahoma, Quitman, Bolivar, Sunflower, Washington, Sharkey, Humphreys, Leflore 

Jill Dean- Amanda. Dean@centene.com 

• Desoto, Tate, Panola, Yalobusha, Grenada, Webster, Choctaw, Attala, Holmes, Carroll, 
Montgomery, Tallahatchie 

Bethany Peters- Bethany.Peteres@centene.com 

• Oktibbeha, Lowndes, Noxubee, Kemper, Neshoba, Lauderdale, Scott and Newton 

Tiffany Sanders-Tiffany.Sanders@centene.com 

• Warren, Hinds, Claiborn, Jefferson, Adams, Franklin, Wilkinson, Amite 

Tarkan West-Tarkan.Weston@centene.com 

• Rankin, Copiah, Madison, Leake, Yazoo, Winston, Lincoln, Pike, Wathall, Lawrence, 
Isaquena 

Donna Ramirez- Donna.Ramirez@centene.com 

• Jefferson Davis, Covington, Marion, Lamar, Forest, Pearl River Hancock 

Belinda Turner- Belinda.Turner@centene.com 

• Perry, Greene, Stone, Harrison, Jackson, George, Harrison 

Kiri Parson- kiri.l.parson@centene.com 

• Tishomingo, Prentiss, Itawamba, Monroe, Clay, Chickasaw, Calhoun, Pontotoc, Union, 
Tippah, Alcorn, Benton, Marshall, 

Stacy McGrew- Stacy.Mcgrew@centene.com 

• Simpson, Smith, Jones, Wayne, Clarke, Jasper 

 

Provider Network Support Specialists- Supports all Ancillary, Hospitals, DME, and other Non-
PCP Providers 

Brittany Cole magnoliazone3@centene.com   

• Coahoma, Quitman, Bolivar, Sunflower, Humphreys, Monroe, Clay, Chickasaw, Holmes 

Kenisha Byrd magnoliazone1@centene.com  
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• Desoto, Tate, Panola, Yalobusha, Grenada, Webster, Choctaw, Attala,  Carroll, 
Montgomery, Leflore, Tallahatchie, Tunica, and state of Tennessee  

Heather Samuel magnoliazone5@centene.com  

• Winston, Kemper, Newton, Scott,  Noxubee,  Lowndes,  Oktibbeha, Lauderdale, Neshoba  

Yashieka Brookins magnoliazone4@centene.com  

• Jefferson, Warren, Hinds 

Ericka Hunter magnoliazone7@centene.com   

• Rankin, Copiah, Madison, Leake, Yazoo 

Meg Duke magnoliazone10@centene.com  

• Jefferson Davis, Marion, Pearl River, Hancock, Lamar, Forrest, Covington, Sharkey 

Shelby Sloan magnoliazone8@centene.com  

• Perry, Greene, Stone, Harrison, Jackson, George 

Anna Owens magnoliazone2@centene.com  

• Tishomingo, Prentiss, Itawamba, Washington, Calhoun, Pontotoc, Union, Tippah, Alcorn, 
Benton, Marshall, Lafayette, Lee  

Jemessia Johnson Jemessia.Johnson@centene.com 

• Simpson, Smith, Jones, Wayne, Clarke, Jasper, Claiborne 

Katharine St. Paul magnoliazone6@centene.com  

• Adams, Franklin, Lincoln, Wilkinson, Amite, Pike, Lawrence, Walthall 

Valencia Bennett vbennett@centene.com 

• All Magnolia Behavioral Health Providers  
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